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New Books

Title

THE KANE CHRONICLES THE THRONE OF FIRE

Maybe (Once/Now/Then/After)

Always

Survival Guide (The Kane Chronicles): Rick Riordan

RICK llolpAﬁ

MAGICIAN'S
MANUAT

Brooklyn House Magician's Manual (The Kane Chronicles)

RICK
RIORDAN

4 ﬂ/gMM
ki ! A Sudden Storm: An innocent night out to celebrate a
sixteenth birthday turns to tragedy in this powerful story of

racial intolerance from award-winning author Bali Rai.

Skandar and the Unicorn Thief: The international, award-
winning hit, and the biggest fantasy adventure series since
Harry Potter (Volume 1)

Skandar and the Chaos Trials: The INSTANT NUMBER ONE
BESTSELLER in the biggest fantasy adventure series since
Harry Potter (Volume 3)

Percy Jackson and the Olympians: Wrath of the Triple
Goddess: 7 (Percy Jackson and The Olympians, 7)

SKANDAR
N 5

Skandar and the Phantom Rider: the spectacular sequel to
Skandar and the Unicorn Thief, the biggest fantasy
adventure since Harry Potter (Volume 2)

Author

RICK RIORDAN

Gleitzman, Morris

Gleitzman, Morris

Riordan, Rick

Riordan, Rick

Rai, Bali

Steadman, A.F.

Steadman, A.F.

Riordan, Rick

Steadman, A.F.

Rutlish School
Watery Lane

Merton Park

SW20 9AD

ISBN

9780241391709

9780141388656

9780241380482

9780141344799

9780141377711

9781800902534

9781398502734

9781398502956

9780241691694

9781398502925
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Title

THE KANE CHRONICLES THE RED PYRAMID

Now

THE KANE CHRONICLES THE SERPENTS SHADOW

The Boy I Am

Hardit Singh Malik: World War One Flying Ace (Voices)

The First to Die at the End: TikTok made me buy it! The
prequel to THEY BOTH DIE AT THE END

A Good Girl's Guide to Murder Series 3 Books Collection Set
By Holly Jackson ( A Good Girl's Guide to Murder, Good Girl
Bad Blood, As Good As Dead)

Soon

Then

After

Author

Gleitzman, Morris

RICK RIORDAN

Kettle, K. L.

Rai, Bali

Silvera, Adam

Murpurgo Michael

Holly Jackson

Gleitzman, Morris

Gleitzman, Morris

Gleitzman, Morris

ISBN

9780241391686

9780141329987

9780241391693

9781788951227

9780702311741

9781398519978

9780008714482

9781405293181

9780141362793

9780141324821

9780141343136



