

New Books

Image	Title	Author	ISBN
KANE RICK RIORDAN	THE KANE CHRONICLES THE THRONE OF FIRE	RICK RIORDAN	9780241391709
Maybe	Maybe (Once/Now/Then/After)	Gleitzman, Morris	9780141388656
Always	Always	Gleitzman, Morris	9780241380482
SURVIVAL GUIDE RICK TORDAN GOOGLEG GOOGLE	Survival Guide (The Kane Chronicles): Rick Riordan	Riordan, Rick	9780141344799
MAGICIANS MANUAL RICK RIORDAN	Brooklyn House Magician's Manual (The Kane Chronicles)	Riordan, Rick	9780141377711
STORM STORM	A Sudden Storm: An innocent night out to celebrate a sixteenth birthday turns to tragedy in this powerful story of racial intolerance from award-winning author Bali Rai.	Rai, Bali	9781800902534
SKANDAR UNICOPN AFSTEADMAN	Skandar and the Unicorn Thief: The international, award-winning hit, and the biggest fantasy adventure series since Harry Potter (Volume 1)	Steadman, A.F.	9781398502734
SKANDAR EHADS APSTEADMANN	Skandar and the Chaos Trials: The INSTANT NUMBER ONE BESTSELLER in the biggest fantasy adventure series since Harry Potter (Volume 3)	Steadman, A.F.	9781398502956
PLEACIE JACKSON	Percy Jackson and the Olympians: Wrath of the Triple Goddess: 7 (Percy Jackson and The Olympians, 7)	Riordan, Rick	9780241691694
SKANDAR PHANIOM PHANIOM AESTEADMAN	Skandar and the Phantom Rider: the spectacular sequel to Skandar and the Unicorn Thief, the biggest fantasy adventure since Harry Potter (Volume 2)	Steadman, A.F.	9781398502925

Image	Title	Author	ISBN
PARANTE	THE KANE CHRONICLES THE RED PYRAMID		9780241391686
NOW NOMES CLETTMAN	Now	Gleitzman, Morris	9780141329987
KANE RICK RIORDAN	THE KANE CHRONICLES THE SERPENTS SHADOW	RICK RIORDAN	9780241391693
BOY AM	The Boy I Am	Kettle, K. L.	9781788951227
NORTH MARKET LIGHTED BALL AND	Hardit Singh Malik: World War One Flying Ace (Voices)	Rai, Bali	9780702311741
THE FIRST TO DIE ST.	The First to Die at the End: TikTok made me buy it! The prequel to THEY BOTH DIE AT THE END	Silvera, Adam	9781398519978
MICHAEL MORPURGO COBWEB	CobWeb	Murpurgo Michael	9780008714482
A Good Gurls Guide te Murder HOLLYJACKSON	A Good Girl's Guide to Murder Series 3 Books Collection Set By Holly Jackson (A Good Girl's Guide to Murder, Good Girl Bad Blood, As Good As Dead)	Holly Jackson	9781405293181
Soon	Soon	Gleitzman, Morris	9780141362793
Then MARKET GENTLEN J. F (1)	Then	Gleitzman, Morris	9780141324821
After	After	Gleitzman, Morris	9780141343136